
  

2023-2024 UIL ACADEMIC ELIGIBILITY GRADE CHECK DATES 

6 Weeks Ends Lose/Regain Eligibility 3 Week Grade Check Regain Eligibility 
Friday, September 22 Friday, September 29 

End of school day 
Monday, October 16 Monday, October 23 

End of school day 
    

Friday, October 27 Friday, November 3 
End of school day  

Friday, November 17 
*All Students are eligible during 

Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, December 4 
End of School Day 

    

Friday, December 15 
*All Students are eligible during 

Christmas Break 

Monday, January 15 
End of school day.  

Friday, January 26 Friday, February 2 
End of school day 

    

Friday, February 16 Friday, February 23 
End of school day 

Friday, March 8 
*All Students are eligible during 

Spring Break 

Monday, March 25 
End of school day 
 

    

Friday, April 5 Friday, April 12 
End of school day 

Friday, April 26 Friday, May 3 

 

There is a minimum 7-day period following the grade check date before a student gains or loses eligibility. The Effective 

Date is at the conclusion of those 7 days.    

*Any student holiday of 7 calendar days or more (Thanksgiving, Christmas and Spring Break) is not included in a student’s academic 

eligibility.              
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